
26. DTH-Open 2012 in Hameln

vom 02.08. - 05.08.2012

Damen

[1] 28107720 Küsgen, Imke, 1981, ETUF Essen, TVN, GER

[Rast]

29200363 Graf, Christina, 1992, TC Bamberg, DIV, GER

29500002 Meier, Johanna, 1995, TC Herford, WTV, GER

29850392 Riegraf, Valerie, 1998, TSV Glinde, SLH, GER

28108941 Schwarz, Sarah, 1981, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

[Rast]

[5] 29500332 Niedmers, Nora, 1995, Rochusclub Düsseldo

[3] 29750115 Lehmann, Vinja, 1997, TSC Göttingen, NTV, 

[Rast]

29200495 Turhan, Derya, 1992, TC Blau-Weiß Halle, WT

29755741 Szczech, Nicole, 1997, SV Berliner Bären e.V.

28803104 Riedel, Jana, 1988, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

29750367 Böhm, Nadja, 1997, Mühlenberger SV Hannove

29750052 Schlünzen, Imke, 1997, TuS Erbstorf, NTV, GE

[8] 28750188 Gianotti, Marisa, 1987, SV Berliner Bären, BB

[7] 29300408 Niketta, Sina, 1993, RTHC Bayer Leverkusen,

[Rast]

29500471 Will, Michaela, 1995, HTV Hannover, NTV, GE

29100410 Graf, Julia, 1991, TC Bamberg, DIV, GER

29650246 Wacker, Jennifer, 1996, Celler TV BW, NTV, G

29750150 Finke, Anna, 1997, TV Rot-Weiß Höxter, WTV, 

[Rast]

[4] 29500025 Hering, Katharina, 1995, TC Blau-Weiß Soest

[6] 29200025 Litfin, Carina, 1992, TV Rot-Weiß Bremen, N

[Rast]

29752849 Wagner, Evelyn, 1997, Mühlenberger SV Hanno

29100411 Haas, Jana, 1991, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

27650297 Graß, Julia, 1976, TC Westend Hameln, NTV, 

28509984 Tesan, Alice, 1985, Rochusclub Düsseldorf, TV

[Rast]

[2] 28004052 Kruse, Manon, 1980, Ruderclub Hamm, WTV,

101 Küsgen

102 Meier
6:1/7:5

103 Riegraf
6:0/6:1

104 Niedmers

105 Lehmann

106 Turhan
6:0/6:1

107 Böhm
6:2/7:5

108 Gianotti
6:4/7:6

109 Niketta

110 Will
6:2/6:4

111 Wacker
6:1/6:4

112 Hering

113 Litfin

114 Wagner
6:2/6:2

115 Tesan
6:0/6:0

116 Kruse

201 Küsgen
6:2/6:1

202 Riegraf
7:5/1:6/10:4

203 Turhan
4:6/7:6/10:6

204 Gianotti
6:4/6:0

205 Niketta
6:1/6:0

206 Hering
6:1/7:5

207 Litfin
6:2/6:1

208 Kruse
6:1/6:0

301 Küsgen
6:1/6:0

302 Gianotti
6:4/6:7/10:7

303 Niketta
6:3/4:0 aufg.

304 Kruse
6:2/6:2

401 Küsgen
6:1/6:0

402 Kruse
6:3/6:2

Setzung

1 Küsgen

2 Kruse

3 Lehmann

4 Hering

5 Niedmers

6 Litfin

7 Niketta

8 Gianotti

501 Küsgen
6:2/6:3
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26. DTH-Open 2012 in Hameln

vom 02.08. - 05.08.2012

Damen Nebenrunde

[1] 29750150 Finke, Anna, 1997, TV Rot-Weiß Höxter, WTV, GE

[Rast]

29100410 Graf, Julia, 1991, TC Bamberg, DIV, GER

28803104 Riedel, Jana, 1988, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

29200363 Graf, Christina, 1992, TC Bamberg, DIV, GER

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] 28108941 Schwarz, Sarah, 1981, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

101 Finke

102 Graf, J.
6:3/6:3

103 Graf, C.

104 Schwarz

201 Graf, J.
6:1/6:1

202 Schwarz
1:6/6:2/10:6

Setzung

1 Finke

2 Schwarz

301 Graf, J.
6:1/6:2
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26. DTH-Open 2012 in Hameln

vom 02.08. - 05.08.2012

Herren

[1] 18302442 Höppner, Daniel, 1983, Braunschweiger THC

[Rast]

19400471 Willam, Felix, 1994, TuS Wettbergen Hannover,

18800778 Hartmann, Lars, 1988, TC Bad Pyrmont, WTV, 

16851925 Torggler, Andre, 1968, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

19300224 Kleinhans, Peter, 1993, HTV Hannover, NTV, G

19500619 Lichte, Jonas, 1995, Hildesheimer TC RW, NTV

[8] 19650012 Muscheites, Lasse, 1996, Oldenburger TeV, 

[4] 19002549 Jursza, Oscar, 1990, TC SCC Berlin, BB, GE

18305898 von Campe, Tobias, 1983, TC Rotenbühl Saarb

19551696 Sell, Patrick, 1995, TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim, B

19500620 Kock, Julius, 1995, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

19400012 Ostmann, Malte, 1994, Bielefelder TTC, WTV, 

18500862 Steinberg, Philip, 1985, TC Blau-Weiß Schwelm

19500669 Schlünzen, Nils, 1995, TuS Erbstorf, NTV, GER

[6] 18700868 Schebolta, Victor, 1987, TC GW Gifhorn, NTV

[7] 18901144 Kutschenko, Konstantin, 1989, Suchsdorfer 

19400339 Markiewicz, James, 1994, TC Northeim, NTV, G

19050344 Baenisch, Marcel, 1990, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

19200207 Wille, Christian, 1992, TSC Göttingen, NTV, GE

19400010 Rother, Jannik, 1994, TC BW Lemgo, WTV, GE

19500623 Schlösser, Dominik, 1995, Hildesheimer TC RW

18750977 Arasteh, Javad, 1987, DTV Hannover, NTV, GE

[3] 19650127 Meyer, Alexander, 1996, DTV Hannover, NTV,

[5] 18700478 Rohling, Christian, 1987, Club Zur Vahr, NW

16300100 Koers, Frederik-Hendrik, 1963, TC BW Horn, W

19400466 Breiter, Daniel, 1994, Hildesheimer TC RW, NT

19650077 Cirja, Andreas, 1996, Oldenburger TeV, NTV, G

16800058 Lehnen, Dirk, 1968, Paderborner TC BR, WTV, 

19400287 Engel, Adrian, 1994, TC SCC Berlin, BB, GER

[Rast]

[2] 18510001 Hodel, Peter-Robert, 1985, TV RW Rinteln, N

101 Höppner

102 Hartmann
6:1/6:0

103 Kleinhans
6:0/6:2

104 Muscheites
4:6/6:4/10:3

105 Jursza
6:3/6:2

106 Sell
6:0/6:1

107 Steinberg
6:3/6:2

108 Schebolta
6:2/6:2

109 Kutschenko
6:2/6:2

110 Wille
6:3/4:6/10:4

111 Rother
6:4/6:2

112 Meyer
6:0/6:2

113 Rohling
6:3/6:0

114 Cirja
6:1/6:1

115 Engel
6:4/6:0

116 Hodel

201 Höppner
6:4/6:1

202 Muscheites
6:3/6:2

203 Jursza
6:3/6:1

204 Schebolta
6:3/6:3

205 Wille
6:4/1:6/10:8

206 Meyer
6:2/6:1

207 Rohling
6:2/6:1

208 Hodel
6:2/6:1

301 Muscheites
6:1/5:7/11:9

302 Schebolta
6:4/4:6/10:4

303 Wille
2:6/6:3/10:5

304 Rohling
6:3/7:6

401 Muscheites
6:2/6:1

402 Wille
6:3/1:0 aufg.

Setzung

1 Höppner

2 Hodel

3 Meyer

4 Jursza

5 Rohling

6 Schebolta

7 Kutschenko

8 Muscheites

501 Muscheites
6:7/6:3/10:1
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26. DTH-Open 2012 in Hameln

vom 02.08. - 05.08.2012

Herren Nebenrunde

[1] 19500619 Lichte, Jonas, 1995, Hildesheimer TC RW, NTV, 

[Rast]

19500620 Kock, Julius, 1995, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

16800058 Lehnen, Dirk, 1968, Paderborner TC BR, WTV, GE

[3] 19500669 Schlünzen, Nils, 1995, TuS Erbstorf, NTV, GER

[Rast]

19400471 Willam, Felix, 1994, TuS Wettbergen Hannover, N

18750977 Arasteh, Javad, 1987, DTV Hannover, NTV, GER

19050344 Baenisch, Marcel, 1990, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

[Rast]

[Rast]

[4] 19500623 Schlösser, Dominik, 1995, Hildesheimer TC RW,

16851925 Torggler, Andre, 1968, DT Hameln, NTV, GER

19400466 Breiter, Daniel, 1994, Hildesheimer TC RW, NTV, 

[Rast]

[2] 19400339 Markiewicz, James, 1994, TC Northeim, NTV, G

101 Lichte

102 Lehnen
6:1/6:1

103 Schlünzen, N.

104 Willam
6:0/6:0

105 Baenisch

106 Schlösser

107 Breiter
6:3/6:3

108 Markiewicz

201 Lichte
6:4/6:2

202 Schlünzen, N.
 n. angetr.

203 Baenisch
 n. angetr.

204 Breiter
6:1/6:2

301 Lichte
6:7/6:1/10:3

302 Breiter
5:7/7:6/10:4

Setzung

1 Lichte

2 Markiewicz

3 Schlünzen, N.

4 Schlösser

401 Lichte
6:3/4:6/10:7
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